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2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP

PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Category - Group A
Advanced to Finals 1 Palisades Park 91.56
Advanced to Finals 2 Bergenfield 90.82
Advanced to Finals 3 Centennial 89.66
Advanced to Finals 4 Hoover 89.22
Advanced to Finals 5 Whitney Young 88.8
Advanced to Finals 6 Assumption 88.42
Advanced to Semifinals 7 Deer Creek 87.78
Advanced to Semifinals 8 Mater Lakes Academy 87.54
Advanced to Semifinals 9 Spain Park 86.6
Advanced to Semifinals 10 Clear Lake 86.04
Advanced to Semifinals 11 Central Lafourche 85.76
Advanced to Semifinals 12 Fossil Ridge 85.12
Advanced to Semifinals 13  Oak Creek 85.08
Advanced to Semifinals 14 Carmel Catholic 83.74
Advanced to Semifinals 15 East Ridge 81.64
Category - Group B
Advanced to Finals 1 Westmoore 93.5
Advanced to Finals 2 Doral Academy Prep 90.94
Advanced to Finals 3 Mount Juliet 90.4
Advanced to Finals 4 Watertown 89.8
Advanced to Finals 5 Grant Community 88.92
Advanced to Semifinals 6 Tumwater 86.4
Advanced to Semifinals 7 American Heritage 85.38
Advanced to Semifinals 8 Roosevelt (IA) 84.56
Advanced to Semifinals 9 Pascack Valley 84.52
Advanced to Semifinals 10 Ravenwood 83.74
Advanced to Semifinals 11 Choctaw 82.26
Advanced to Semifinals 12 Independence 79.32
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Leon
Cullman

Central Lafourche
Tumwater

Fossil Ridge

Deer Creek

Oak Creek

Mater Lakes Academy
Clear Lake

Spain Park
Roosevelt (IA)
Ravenwood

East Ridge
American Heritage
Choctaw
Independence
Cullman

Leon

Westmoore - National Champion

Palisades Park
Bergenfield

Doral Academy Prep
Watertown
Whitney Young
Mount Juliet
Fossil Ridge
Tumwater
Centennial
Hoover
Assumption

Deer Creek

Grant Community
Central Lafourche

77.74
76.74

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

88.74
87.14
86.23
85.78
85.22
85.18
84.76
84.74
84.54
84.32
83.76

83.5
82.36
80.36
77.42
75.76

MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP FINAL RESULTS

92.32
88.56
87.90
87.86
87.58
87.08
86.68
86.66
86.52
86.44
85.78
85.60
85.52
84.78
84.54



