# DVNCE TEVN UNION

#### 2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP

#### **PRELIMINARY RESULTS Category - Group A** Advanced to Finals 1 Palisades Park 91.56 2 Advanced to Finals Bergenfield 90.82 Advanced to Finals 3 Centennial 89.66 Advanced to Finals 4 Hoover 89.22 Advanced to Finals 5 Whitney Young 88.8 Advanced to Finals 6 Assumption 88.42 7 Advanced to Semifinals Deer Creek 87.78 8 Advanced to Semifinals Mater Lakes Academy 87.54 9 Advanced to Semifinals Spain Park 86.6 Advanced to Semifinals 10 Clear Lake 86.04 Advanced to Semifinals 11 Central Lafourche 85.76 Advanced to Semifinals 12 Fossil Ridge 85.12 Advanced to Semifinals 13 Oak Creek 85.08 14 Carmel Catholic Advanced to Semifinals 83.74 Advanced to Semifinals 15 East Ridge 81.64

#### Category - Group B

Advanced to Finals	1	Westmoore	93.5
Advanced to Finals	2	Doral Academy Prep	90.94
Advanced to Finals	3	Mount Juliet	90.4
Advanced to Finals	4	Watertown	89.8
Advanced to Finals	5	Grant Community	88.92
Advanced to Semifinals	6	Tumwater	86.4
Advanced to Semifinals	7	American Heritage	85.38
Advanced to Semifinals	8	Roosevelt (IA)	84.56
Advanced to Semifinals	9	Pascack Valley	84.52
Advanced to Semifinals	10	Ravenwood	83.74
Advanced to Semifinals	11	Choctaw	82.26
Advanced to Semifinals	12	Independence	79.32

Advanced to Semifinals	13	Leon	77.74
Advanced to Semifinals	14	Cullman	76.74

### **SEMIFINAL RESULTS**

**Advanced to Finals** 

Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals

1	Central Lafourche	88.74
2	Tumwater	87.14
3	Fossil Ridge	86.23
4	Deer Creek	85.78
5	Oak Creek	85.22
6	Mater Lakes Academy	85.18
7	Clear Lake	84.76
8	Spain Park	84.74
9	Roosevelt (IA)	84.54
10	Ravenwood	84.32
11	East Ridge	83.76
12	American Heritage	83.5
13	Choctaw	82.36
14	Independence	80.36
15	Cullman	77.42
16	Leon	75.76

## MEDIUM VARSITY HIP HOP FINAL RESULTS

1	Westmoore - National Champion	92.32
2	Palisades Park	88.56
3	Bergenfield	87.90
4	Doral Academy Prep	87.86
5	Watertown	87.58
6	Whitney Young	87.08
7	Mount Juliet	86.68
8	Fossil Ridge	86.66
9	Tumwater	86.52
10	Centennial	86.44
11	Hoover	85.78
12	Assumption	85.60
13	Deer Creek	85.52
14	Grant Community	84.78
15	Central Lafourche	84.54